Article code Article
Light Temperature
(°K) Watt (W) Length (mm) Diffuser Colour
411.0948.1200.01.4000.92 DARKLINE/DO/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 24.4 1220 Opal Black (2)
411.0948.1200.01.92 DARKLINE/DO/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 24.4 1220 Opal Black (2)
411.0948.1200.4000.92 *DARKLINE/DO/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 4000 24.4 1220 Opal Black (2)
411.0948.1200.92 DARKLINE/DO/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 3000 24.4 1220 Opal Black (2)
411.0948.600.01.4000.92 DARKLINE/DO/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 12.2 620 Opal Black (2)
411.0948.600.01.92 DARKLINE/DO/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 12.2 620 Opal Black (2)
411.0948.600.4000.92 DARKLINE/DO/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 4000 12.2 620 Opal Black (2)
411.0948.600.92 DARKLINE/DO/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 3000 12.2 620 Opal Black (2)
411.09489.1200.01.4000.92 *DARKLINE/DP/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 24.4 1220 Prismatic Black (2)
411.09489.1200.01.92 DARKLINE/DP/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 24.4 1220 Prismatic Black (2)
411.09489.1200.4000.92 *DARKLINE/DP/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 4000 24.4 1220 Prismatic Black (2)
411.09489.1200.92 *DARKLINE/DP/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 3000 24.4 1220 Prismatic Black (2)
411.09489.600.01.4000.92 *DARKLINE/DP/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 12.2 620 Prismatic Black (2)
411.09489.600.01.92 DARKLINE/DP/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 12.2 620 Prismatic Black (2)
411.09489.600.4000.92 DARKLINE/DP/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 4000 12.2 620 Prismatic Black (2)
411.09489.600.92 DARKLINE/DP/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 3000 12.2 620 Prismatic Black (2)
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Driver's type Colour
1.048100.H Driver Constant Voltage 100W/48V IP20
BLACK
Driver Costant Voltage 48V: 220-240V/100W | Driver
"invisibile" per alimentazione diretta completo di
cablaggio
100 On/Off Black (92)
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           16 April 2026